
Group Price

Gym group, ball game
group/season

145 € / 165 €

Gym group in
Kalasatama/season

185 € / 205 €

Swimming
group/season

210 € / 230 €

KUNNON HUONE
Fees (member / non-member)

PRICE LIST 2025

You can see the prices of our
hobbies below. You will receive
an invoice from us within a
month of the start of our season,
sent to the billing address
provided by you in the basic
information form. 



TOIMINNAN HUONE
Fees (member / non-member)

Group Price

Season group under
20h/season

170 € / 190 €

Season group over
20h/season

190 € / 210 €

Cooking group every
week

195 € / 215 €

Cooking group every
other week

175 € / 195 €

Youth excursions Trip-specific



ILMAISUN HUONE
Fees (member / non-member)

Group Price

Season group under
20h/season

165 € / 185 €

Season group over
20h/season

185 € / 205 €

Short courses 40 € – 90 €



Association Membership Fee

Membership fee is €25 per year. Supporting membership
fees are €20, €50, or €100.

Support for Association's Hobby Activities 

There is an opportunity to apply for support for the hobby
activities organized by the association. The support is
aimed at individuals whose payment capacity has
temporarily weakened or whose family income is low.

The support is covered by donations received by the
association. The support cannot cover the association's
membership fee. Requests are handled completely
confidentially.

For more information about the support, please contact
us via email: 

info@malary.fi 


